AIl bonafide contractors/ firms having experience for essential 
civil/electrical work. 

(c) Last date for receipt of tender: 18.02.2025 upto 15:00 hrs. (1ST) 

2ND BN., KOLKATA ARMED POLICE 

29/1 B. T. ROAD, KOLKATA -700002 

(d) Estimated amount put to tender: Rs.66468.00 (Rupees sixty six thousand four hundred sixty eight) only 

Mema NO: -

(e) Time allowed for completion of works- 15 days after the issue date of the work order. 

2. The intending tenderers may inspect the site on any working day during office time. 

Copy forwarded to: 

3. The intending tenderers wil have to submit copy of valid certificate of up-to-date clearance Trade Llicence, GST